Schedules & Fares

SRR

Horario y precios del transito

I é IAANS/7
—

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit District) provides local bus
service for parts of western Alameda
and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco
and the Peninsula. For more information, call
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

Transit
Information

12th Street/
Oakland
City Center
Station

AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de Schedule Information
Alameda y Contra Costa)
proporciona servicio local de autobus
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los
condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San
Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacion,

llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Transit District) AEFFRRIHTEE M

A B A X IR 2t E AR

%5. AC Transit tBi2{ Transbay (I5E)
E1iRSS, BRZ5F San Francisco (IH&LL ) #0
Peninsula (51X ), (MR THREZIFE  15HER
(510) 891-4777 k& 1&15 actransit.org,

EIMER 202557817

Fare Information effective July 1, 2025 Informacion de tarifas efectia el 1 de julio de 2025

. Senior Personas HEA
AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth'
] 65+) & - . 1 =5
Fares subject to change. (19-64) | (5-18) D(isa+|c);|ed Tarifas de AC Transit Adulto | Jévenes' N:zg’f)r;s Qggj‘ﬂs't E= ﬁiﬁﬁ %?;g‘ ffp;% f
- - i - - SIMBTX - - »
Cash Fares Tarifas sujetas a cambios. (13-64) | 6-19) Discapa- i +igE= 5:05a | 6:03a : 6:00a | 6:00a | 5:12a | 6:07a | 544a | 6:38a | 5:56a0| 5:36a0| 5:36a0| 5:03ae| 5:29a0 :
. ; citados R - 5:35a 6:33a ; 6:20a 6:20a 5:32a 6:27a 6:04a 6:58a 6:06a 6:06a® | 6:06a®| 5:33a® | 5:44a :
Local Single Ride $2.75 | $1.35 | $135 Tarifas en efectivo MEFH 6:05a | 7:03a : 6:40a | 6:40a | 552a | 647a | 6281 | 718a | 6-16an | 6:36a0 | 6:36a0 | 548a | 5590 :
Local Day Pass? $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 e — b ERIR S ZE $2.75 | $1.35 | $1.35 6:25a | 7:33a : 7.00a | 7.00a | 6:12a | 7:07a | 6:48a | 7:38a | 6:26a | 7.06a® | 7:06am | 6:03a® | 6:14a : T
Transbav Sinale Rid $650 | $3.25 | $3.25 Viaje Unico local $2.75 | $135 | $135 T $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 6:46a | 8:03a : 7200 | 7:20a | 627a | 7:27a | 7:03a | 7:58a | 636as | 7:21a | 721a | 618a | 6:29a0 : Femice’ | 10:21a 511 Real-Time Departures
Transbay Upgrade add add add Viaie tnico de Transh 6650 | $3.25 | $3.25 Transbay 82)%3kZE $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 7260 | 9:04a : 8:00a | 800a | 6:57a | 8:07a | 7:36a | 8:38a  6:56a0| 7:51a | 751a | 6:48a | 6:59a0 : 8:22p | 12:31p 3 ture times for the transit
with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.75 | $1.90 | $1.90 '€ Unico de 1ransbay ' ' ' Transbay FHR= i i i 7462 | 9:34a : §20a | 820a | 712a | 830a | 75la | 858a | 7.06a0| 806ac 806ac| 7:03as | 7:14a : i - d 8:42p | 1:36p : tel?c?\r lljrft tlfr??csh or tl*?' ran5|b |
Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper Mejoramiento de Transbay | asiadi afiadir afiadir KD Kt Sy 2Nt $3.75 | $1.90 | $1.90 8:06a | 10:03a : 8:40a | 840a | 7:332a | 850a | 806a | 9:22a | T7:l6aw | 821a | 821a | 7:18a | 7:29a0 : Service | Service | Service | = | =t | =2 ¢ Fremvent 9502p 2:41p agﬁnaes O the leTt that have this ?-I)I/rk? Odd q
L | Sinale Rid $2.50 $1.25 $1.25 con pase Iocall de un solo dia o pase $3.75 $1.90 $1.90 FHEREEEN Clipper RTFHERES 8:26a | 10:35a ; 9:00a 9:00a 7:47a 9:10a 8:21a 9:42a 7:26a 8:36aw | 8:36am | 7:34a@ | 7:44a : Service | Service | Service | Service | 9:22P | 3:46p Qt er Bay Area transit agencies wi e adde
Ocal >ingle RiGe - - - de mdltiples vias A pp FIEHY S 8:46a | 11:05a : 9:20a | 9:20a | 802a | 9:332a | 845a | 10:02a | 7:36ac | 851a | 851a | 7:49a | 7:59a0 : 12302 | 12:24a | 12:24a | 9:42p | a4:s1p in the future.
Local Day Pass? $550 | $2.75 | $2.75 Tarifas disponibles en AN B R SR LE $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 9:06a | 11:35a : 9:40a | 9:40a | 8:20a | 9:52a | 1027a | 7:46a | 9:06a0| 9:06a0| 8:04ac | 8:l4a : 1251a 112518 | 12518 | 11:52p | 11:46p | 11:46p | 7:44p | 10:02p | s5:56p | 5:56p To find out when vour next bus or train will
Local 7-day Pass* §25.00 | $12.50 | $12.50 aplicaciones moéviles y Clipper A Tz $550 | $2.75 | $2.75 9:26a | 12:05p : 10:00a | 10:00a (10022 (L (10518 | 7560 | 921 | 921a | 819 | 8:29a0 : 1:21a | 121a | 1212 1200ae | 121120 | 1211as | 8:02p 1 10:22p | 7:01p | 7:01p g heck yb disol by call
. e Viaie tnico local $250 | $1.25 | $1.25 f————" 9:46a | 1235p 10:03a 10:5a | 1021a | 10:20a 10202 | (Lo | 10322 | = |10 | 806a0 93620 9:36a0 8:34a0 | 844a : 151a 15T | T51a | 1241as | 1241as | 12:41as | 8:22p | 10:42p | 8:06p | 7:01p epart, check nearby displays or simply ca
Transbay Single Ride $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 'aj€ Uhico loca : - - ZN:YPSEES $25.00 | $12.50 | $12.50 10:06a | 1:05p | 10232 | 1115 | 10:41a | 10412 | 10:40a | = | 10:52 Sevice | 11:31a | 816a | 9:5lan | 9:51an | 849 | 8:54a0 : 221a | 221a | 221a | TMae | T1las | T:11as | 8:42p | 11:02p | 9:11p | 8:06p 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
Fares Available on Clipper Only Pase local diario® $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 Transbay S2)R3RZE> $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 10:26a | 1:34p | 10:43a | 11:35a | 11:01a | 11:07a | 11:00a | Service | 11:12a | 1151a | 8:26a0 | 10:06a | 10:06a | 9:04a® | 9:08a : 25%a | 251a | 257a | T:4lae | 14las | 1:4lae | 9:02p | 11:22p | 10:116p | 9:11p be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
o ca - 10:46a | 2:04p | 11:03a | 11:55a | 11:221a | 11:221a | 11:20a | 11:34a | 939p 1 12:17p | 8:36a | 10:21am | 10221a0 | 9:19a | 9:23a0 : 321a | 321a | 321a | 2Mae | 2MMae | 21las | 9:22p | 11:42p 10:16p ' ;
Local 31-Day Pass $90.00 | $37.50 - Pase local de 7 dias $25.00 | $12.50 | $12.50 {X{E Clipper RTFiERYEZ: oee | 2360 | 11230 12150 | 11ae | 1iate | 11400 | 9280 | 11a4a | 9599 | 12370 | sates | 1036s | 1036s | 034ss | 938 3512 | 3512 | 3512 | 24Tas | 24las | 24l | 9:42p | 12:0%2 don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
.., . N .Uoa 20p | lliZoa op | TE4la ‘4la 4Ua - D4a . D/p | 04000 | 10504 .50a D4a® | Yboa . ' ' ' . . . - . H
Local Monthly Pass® - ~ | $37.50 Viaje Unico de Transbay® | $6.50 | $3.25 | $3.25 A3 KER $90.00 | $37.50 | - 11:26a | 3:06p | 11:43a | 12:35p | 12:01p | 12:01p 12:00p @ 947p |12:14p | 10:19p | 12:57p | 8:56a | 10:5%a0 | 1051a0 | 9:4% | 9:58a0 | 10:45a0 | 10:41a@ | 11:30a | 12:20p | 11:37a 3Mae | 3Mas | 3MMas | 10:02p | 12:22a and the iysterg V}(”" pr;r?pt.lyllou to eréter_th
Transbay 31-Day Pass $234.00| - _ Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper SIS E - — | $37.50 11:46a | 3:36p  12:03p | 12:55p | 12:21p | 1221p | 12:21p | 10:07p | 12:34p |10:39 | 1:17p | 9:06a0 11:06a | 11:06a | 10:04a@ | 10:15a | 11:00a | 10:56a | 11:50a | 12:40p | 11:57a 10:22p | 12:42a yourroute and s f°|°- will respon I‘i" II
Transbay Upgrade dd o o Pase local de 31 dias $90.00 | $37.50 B Transbay 31F@= $234.00 B B 12:06p | 4:04p | 12:23p | 1:15p | 12:41p | 12:41p | 12:41p | 10:33p | 12:54p | 10:54p | 1:37p | 9162 | 11:21a0 | 11:21a0 | 10:19a | 10:30ae | 11:15a@ | 11:11ae | 12:10p | 1:00p | 12:17p 10:42p _deFIDa(;tU{ﬁ t'gc‘es Ig"fYOl%”’ ch’oute an(i(W' also
. , | ' : = o : ‘ 1226p | 4:34p |12:43p | 1:35p | 1:01p | 1:01p | 1:01p | 1102p | q:4p | 11:24p | 1:57p | 9:26a0 | 11:36a | 11:36a | 10:34ac | 10:45a | 11:32a | 11:26a | 12:30p | 1:20p | 12:37p 11:02p Include the >top I Tor Tuture use. You may
with local single-day or multiday pass | $4.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 Pase local mensual® — - $37.50 Transbay FrEZ= R 2 I 12:46p | 5:04p | 1:03p | 1:55p | 1:21p | 1:221p | 1:221p | 11:28p | 1:34p | 11:54p | 2:17p | 9:36a | 11:57am | 11:57a0 | 10:49a | 11:00a0 | 11:47a® | 11:41ae | 12:50p | 1:40p | 12:57p 11:22p also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
' Children under 5 ride free. Pase Transbay de 31 dias | $234.00 _ _ At e REZHZRTEEE $4.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 1:.06p | 5:34p | 1:23p | 215p | 1:41p | 1:41p | 1:41p | 11:58p | 1:54p | 122242 | 2:37p | 9:46a0 | 12:06p | 12:06p | 11:07ac | 11:15a | 12:02p | 11:59a | 1:10p | 2:00p | 1:19p 11:42p Bi | T .
2 |ssued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from Mejoramiento de TranSbay afadir oFadir shadir ' 5SS LB Bk, 1:26p 6:04p 1:43p 2:35p 2:01p 2:01p 2:01p 12:28a 2:14p 12:54a 2:57p 9:56a 12:21po | 12:21pe | 11:20a 11:30a0 | 12:17pe | 12:11p® 1:30p 2:20p 1:39p ::g(z);a |Cyc es On ranSIt
time issued until 3:00 a.m. : 2 A g ;e P 1:46p | 6:34p | 2:03p | 2:55p 2:21p 2:21p 2:21p 2:34p 3:17p | 10:06a® | 12:36p | 12:36p | 11:37a0 | 11:45a | 12:32p | 12:29p 1:50p | 2:40p 1:59p -cca . . .
con pase local de un solo dfa o pase R E  BIEREREAN. BREULRXEARERAET, BRIRE : :
* Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time de multiples vias $4.00 $2.00 $2.00 =% E' ™ Sl e 2:06p | 7:04p | 2:23p | 3:15p | 2:42p | 2:41p | 2:41p 2:54p 3:37p | 10:16a | 12:51po | 12:51po | 11:52a | 12:00pe | 12:47pe | 12:41po | 2:10p | 3:00p | 2:19p 12:42a RIaII|B/FeXIeS. ]Ic?»lcy_cles arde aIIO\INeclllon
activated until 3:00 a.m. — P - S TS 1. AR R ARt B SR 2:26p | 7:34p | 2:46p | 3:35p | 2:57p | 3:01p | 3:01p 3:14p 3:57p | 10:26a® | 1:06p | 1:06p | 12:07pe| 12:15p | 1:02p | 12:59p | 2:30p | 3:20p | 2:39p — all bay Area terries and nearly all
4 Available when using the AC Transit Official app, Token Transit, Transit app, 2 EOS n'htosbmlenOfZS_d e 5an§S viajan gfalt'S- | o il N Eeardt P ' - 2:47p | 8:04p | 3:06p | 3:55p | 3:17p | 3:21p | 3:21p 3:34p 4:17p | 10:36a | 1:21po| 1:221po | 12:22p | 12:30pe| 1:17pe | 1:11pw | 2:50p | 3:40p | 2:59p rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
; € emite Dajo pedldo cuando Se paga el preclo completo. vValldo para viajes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . H .
and Moovit locales iIimtha(E)os desde el momepntg en c?ue se emitz hasta las 3:%0 a.m.J C B LAR G EAER A AC Transit E75 R A2 /%, Token ::g;p g:gzp ::igp i:gp ::g;p Z:g?‘p Z:g:p 2:152P 2:2;‘) 10:46a® 1:36p 1:36p 12:37p® 12:45p 1:32p 1:29p ::;gp ::ggp ::;gp Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
> Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. s i » | e, Valid e local Transit, Transit Rz B 2. LAK Moovit, 1P 0P “+op -3p /P 1P 1P -14p 7p | 10:56a 1:51po ) 1:51po | 12:52p 1:00po | T:47po| T:4lpo | 3:30p P 2P Buses: Nearly all Bav Area public transit buses
Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within two hours. Also §g aplica automaticamente en el tercer viaje. Valido para ylajes ocales s Transbay 567K 2 {S{VIR Clipper-£. 7/ NS EETR , 285 57 3:47p 9:34p | 4:06p | 4:55p | 4:17p 4:21p | 4:21p 4:34p 5:17p | 11:06a® | 2:06p | 2:06p | 1:07pe>| 1:15p 2:02p 1:59p | 3:50p | 4:40p | 3:59p - N y _ y_ P
applies 1o local-to-transbay transfer. llimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m. Rl iETe. FNERTNA e Transbay Bt 4:07p |10:04p | 4:26p | 5:15p | 4:37p | 4:41p | 4:41p 4:54p 5:37p | 11:16a | 2:221po 2:21po| 1:22p | 1:30pe| 2:17pe | 2:11po | 4:10p | 5:00p | 4:19p are equipped with bicycle racks.
6 Ayai : : : ; : 4 Disponible al utilizar la aplicacion oficial de AC Transit, Token Transit, la . ,_ ¢ s ° 4:27 10:34 4:46 5:35 4:57 5:01 5:01 5:08 5:57 11:26ad | 2:36 2:36 1:37pe | 1:45 2:34 2:29 4:30 5:20 4:39 ) .
ﬁ%"é"%?s'io%'l]f lf%esr FSenor and RIC Discount cards) o as 2 sticker to o on aplicacion Transit, y en Moovit y en. 5 EFF Clipper + (EE-EFIRTCGRINE) siE HBMAAMRTCE , 4:472 11:o4g 5:062 5:532 5:17s 5:215 5:zo§ 5:282 6:17:3) 11:36a 2:515@ 2:515@ 1:522 z:ooz@ 2:49:))@ 2:415@ 4:502 5:402 4:595 General: While bicycles are allowed on
> Transferencia gratis de Transbay a local, s6lo disponible cuando se usa Clipper. # i BART 6B+ 5:07p | 11:34p | 5:226p | 6:13p | 5:37p | 5:41p | 5:40p 5:48p 6:37p | 11:46a0 | 3:06p | 3:06p | 2:13pe| 2:15p | 3:04p | 2:59p | 5:10p | 6:00p | 5:19p most transit services, there are some space
Local BART-to-Bus Transfer | Se aplica automaticamente en el segundo autobis cuando se sube al autobus FA Clipper -=M BART SeE2 A E1$0.50 5:27p | 12:04a | 5:46p | 6:33p | 5:56p | 6:01p | 6:00p 6:08p 6:57p | 11:56a | 3:21po| 3:21po | 2:22p | 2:30pe| 3:19pe| 3:11pe | 5:30p | 6:19p | 5:39p limitations and, in some cases, times when
Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART dfentro.de dos h9ras. Tam.blen se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay. o e 5:46p 6:06p | 6:53p | 6:16p | 6:21p | 6:20p 6:28p 7:13p | 12:06po| 3:36p | 3:36p | 2:43pe| 2:45p | 3:34p | 3:29p | 5:50p | 6:38p | 5:59p bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
only. ® Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de deiscuen.to Paga %ersonas m%gresy RTC) o BMTHE=EFSIIERR 6:06p 6:21p | 7:13p | 6:36p | 6:41p | 6:40p 6:48p 7:33p | 12:16p | 3:51pe| 3:51po| 2:52p | 3:00pe| 3:50p®| 3:41pe| 6:10p | 6:58p | 6:19p transit operator policies and procedures go
COMO una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento . P N . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . r . .
Proof of Fare Eligibility queta que se peg ] ka(s_sywu:)_: | 6:25p 6:41p 7:33p 6:55p 7:01p 7:00p 7:08p 7:53p 12:26p® 4:06p 4:06p 3:07p® 3:15p 4:05p 3:59p 6:30p 7:28p 6:39p to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
) Transferencia local de BART al autobiis e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) $i1-& 6:45p 7:01p 8:03p 7:15p 7:30p 7:30p 7:28p 8:13p | 12:36p | 4:21po| 4:21po| 3:22p 3:30pe| 4:20p®| 4:11pa| 6:50p | 8:01p 6:57p call 511 and sav “bicvclina” to speak to an
Seniors (65 & Older): Se ap|i q 1o de $0.50 en Cl y | . ERIHEIEHE 7:15p 721p | 8:33p | 7:35p | 8:00p  8:00p 7:48p 8:32p | 12:46po| 4:36p | 4:36p | 3:35pe | 3:45p | 4:35p | 4:29p | 7:10p | 8:32p | T:17p y ycling P _
e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card € aplica comg un aescuento ae »U.5U en Llipper solo en e . DMV(zgﬁﬁ,)ﬂl\D-': 7:45p 7:36p | 9:03p | 7:55p | 8:29p | 8:29p 8:08p 8:40p | 12:56p | 4:51po | 4:51po | 3:52p | 4:00pe| 4:50pe| 4:44pe| 7:30p | 9:02p | 7:37p operator who can answer your questions.
e Current driver's license viaje de autobus desde BART. . EE':'—DIJE ‘ﬂ‘*?z}EE’_E’J%EIDL 8:15p 7:56p | 9:34p | 8:15p | 8:59p | 8:59p 8:27p 9:00p | 1:03p® 5:06p | 5:06p | 4:07pe| 4:15p | 5:05p | 4:59p | 7:50p | 9:32p | 7:52p . a . .
e DMV ID card Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa ‘ 735 .L_ RILRAT ~ 8:45p 8:16p | 10:04p | 8:35p 9:29p | 9:29p 8:47p 9:20p 1:16p 5:21po| 5:21po| 4:22p 4:30pe| 5:20p@| 5:14p@| 8:10p | 10:02p 8:12p zA Get C||pper !
e Senior ID issued by another California transit system P (65 an 29): E»IL,\IEE_-&A:E. ' . 9:14p 8:36p | 10:34p | 8:54p | 9:59p | 9:59p 9:07p 9:40p | 1:26po| 5:36p | 5:36p | 4:38pe| 4:45p | 5:35p | 5:29p | 8:30p | 10:32p | 8:32p VA ) ) ]
Persons with Disabilities: erior_las ?alséoresf. gnc;s oD mas): o Conexie e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #r0-E 9:44p 8:56p | 11:04p | 9:14p | 10:29p | 10:29p 9:27p 10:00p | 1:36p | 5:51po| 5:51po| 4:52p | 5:00pe| 5:50p® 5:44pw| 8:50p | 11:02p | 8:52p v Clipper® is the convenient way
- [ ] \. p=r ~ 73 \ . . .
e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card Ra”?ta le ; ‘;”,t' '.Ctac'on @ Descuento para la Conexion © DMV SURISALHER + MR R HISHIER~ 10:14p 9:13p | 11:34p | 9:44p 10:59p | 10:50p 9:47p 10:20p | 1:46po| 6:06p | 6:06p | 5:07po| 5:15p | 6:03p | 5:59p | 9:10p | 11:32p | 9:12p ’ to pay for transit rides in the Bay
« DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID . Liecglr?c?: deem;an”esj'ooadual o TRRZEREEICIER + MIERHMISDIEA £ 10:44p 9:33p | 12:04a | 10:14p | 11:229p | 11:29p 10:07p 10:40p | 1:56p | 6:21p | 6:21p | 5:22p | 5:30po| 6:18pe| 6:14pw| 9:38p | 12:02a | 9:38p CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card
. . e 2 INERR A S TS fEE +£ 11:07 10:03p | 12:34a | 10:44p | 11:59p | 11:59 10:27 11:07p | 2:01 : : :37 4 : :29p | 10:08p | 12:32a | 10:08 -
e Disabled license plate registration + photo ID e Tarjeta de identificacién de DMV * ESINEEER LTS OREALIDR bl T03a B R P P bl P | 2po| S3%po| 3%po| 33TPe) SHSP | B33P | O | e S Breed stores value as cash and transit passes to
e Disabled ID | db her Californi . S N _ Medicare EHIEEE :37p 0:33p 14p 0:57p :37p 2:16p 6:51p 6:51p 5:52p 6:00pe| 6:48p®»| 6:44p@ 10:38p 0:38p av vour fare on AC Transit. BART. Caltrain
Isable Issued by another California transit system e |dentificacién de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de e Medicare = + BBEID 12:07a 11:03p 11:44p 11:27p 12:07a | 2:26po| 7:06p | 7:06p | 6:06p®| 6:15p | 7:03p | 6:59p | 11:08p 11:08p payy . ! ! !
Medicare Cardholders: transito de California — mT 11:33p 12:14a 11:57p 12:37a | 2:36p | 7:26p | 7:26p | 6:19p | 6:30pe| 7:18pe| 7:14p@| 11:38p 11:38p County Connection, Dumbarton Express,_
* Medicare Card + photo ID Personas con discapacidades: iRE , i 12:03a 12:27a 2:46po| 7:46p | 7:46p | 6:34po| 6:44p | 7:26p | 7:29p | 12:08a 12:08a FAST:_GOIder_‘ Gate Transit anc_l Ferry, Marin
Holidays e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexion AC Transit ZELA TN iR EZBREHZIZRIRS - 12:33a 2:56p | 8:06p | 8:06p @ 6:49p | 7:00pe| 7:41pe| 7:44pw| 12:38a 12:38a Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: Regional de Transito R eE N b 3:06po| 8:26p = 8:26p | 7:04po| 7:14p | 7:56p | 7:59p Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
'  Tarjeta de Identificacion del Letrero de aparcamiento de 5T BR. 2% S 3:16p | 846p | 846p | 7:19p | 7:29po 8:11pe  8:14pe SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
New Year's Day Independence Day P P LT 3:26po| 9:06p | 9:06p | 7:34po| T:44p | 8:26p | 8:29 : : : : :
Martin Luther King Jr. D Labor D DMV + Identificacion con foto mgEH Ry -Opw Z00p 1 U0p | [2aape | [AAp | 9.20p | 6.2Tp Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
artin Luther King Jr. Day abor bay : , - - TS5 RIS 3:36p | 9:26p | 9:26p | 7:49p | 7:59pe  8:41pe | 8:44po .
Presidents Day Thanksgiving Day * Registro de matricula de auto para discapacitados + *ﬁi oS A 3:46po| 946p | 946p | 8:0dps| 814p | 853p | 8:59p Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.
Memorial Day Christmas Day Identificacion con foto | | . SR 3:56p | 10:06p | 10:06p 8:19p & 8:29po  9:08pe 9:05pe Wheth ith cash
Juneteenth e |dentificacién de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por Dias festivos 1:06po 10:26p | 10:26p | 834po| 8:4dp | 917p | 9:20p €ther you pay as-you-go witn cash or
otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en: ) i : ) : ) : purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
4:16p | 10:46p | 10:46p | 8:49p | 8:59pe| 9:32pe®| 9:35pa Cliooer makes commuting easier. Clioper
Card + photo ID Dia de Afio Nuevo Dia de la Independencia 4:26po| 11:06p | 11:06p | 9:04pe| 9:14p | 9:47p | 9:50p 'pﬁ i mmu fl 9 | I€r. L1Ippe
Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare: Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.  Dfa del Trabajo 4:36p | 11:26p | 11:26p | 9:17p | 9:29po | 10:02p@ | 10:05p® works with a variety ot employee transit
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accion de Gracias 4:46po| 11:46p | 11:46p | 9:32pe| 9:45p | 10:10p | 10:20p benefits providers, mcIudlng_CommL_Jter
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad 4:56p | 12:06a | 12:06a | 9:47p | 10:00p®| 10:25p® | 10:35pe Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
Dia de la Emancipacion 5:06p® 10:02pe | 10:15p | 10:40p | 10:50p ]
5:16p 10:17p | 10:30pe | 10:55p@ | 11:05pa® TO_ learn more about Cllpper orto get d
5:26po 10:32pe@ | 10:43p | 11:06p | 11:20p Cllpper card:
5:36p 10:47p | 10:58pe | 11:20p@ | 11:35pa® . . .
5:46p0 1:02p0| 11:13p | 11:35p | 11:50p e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
5:56p 11:17p | 11:28poe| 11:50p@ | 12:05a® e Visita nearby retailer:
6:06p® 11:32pe | 11:43p | 12:05a | 12:20a
6:16p 11:47p | 11:58poe | 12:20a® | 12:35a®
6:26po 12:02a0 | 12:13a | 12:35a | 12:50a \1’\%'% |;3eens |
6:36p 1217a | 12:43a | 12:50a@ | 1:05a@ roadway
6:46po 1247a | 1:13a | 1:.05a | 1:20a Oakland, CA 94612
6:56p 1:117a 1:35a | 1:50a 510.832.2694
7:06po 2:05a 2:20a
7:16p Clipper Customer Service Center
7:36p AC Transit
;ffgp 1600 Franklin Street
8300 Oakland, CA 94612
. . 8:56p
San Francisco Bay Area Schedule Information effective January, 2025 9:16p
c - . 9:36p
SR:rs'igeT:g2;‘;5&‘?;?5?: Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are 9:56p
\ . : available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app. 10:16p
Francisco Peninsula with Overhead real-time disol be found tati 10:36p _ _
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa vEinisEiel sl Al elERleys G s melbine) en sierdieln 10:56p Between the times shown, buses run every 15 minutes or better.
7 7 I H . Q . . .
Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton platforms. A reference guide to transfer information 1:16p Entre los tiempos mostrados, los autobuses operan cada 15 minutos o menos.
TS ' for trains without direct service is shown 11:36p e PN s
and other cities in the East Bay, as ' 11:56p Frequent EFTNIIAIZIE, BS54 (SREGHIE ) —HE%F.
well as San Francisco International 12:16a Service  Gilia cac thoi diém dugc hién thi, xe buyt chay cach nhau méi 15 phat hoac ngan hon.

Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

Trains Without Direct Service

Fare Information

effective August, 2025

For Train Transfer

Current fares can be found near Dublin/ Take Berryessa/North San José train, then transfer
ticket vending machines, online Pleasanton at Bay Fair Station.
at bart.gov, or using the official Millbrae When trains with direct service are not operating,
BART app. BART fares can be take SFO train. Then, transfer at San Francisco
paid by using Clipper. Adult International Airport Station to Millbrae train.
fares can also be_ paid by_usmg a OAK Int'l Take Berryessa/North San José train, then transfer
contactless credit or debit card or Airport at Coliseum Station.
mobile payment method, such as : : .
Apple Pay and Google Pay. 622a | 3:29p | 7:19a | 7:13a : : 622a | 6:23a | 528a | 542 | 542a | 643a | 648 | 6492 | 6:50a | 6522 | 7:42a | 7Mla | 7.04a | 7122 | 7T:6a Effective: February 1, 2026
6:54a | 3:52p | 7:53a | 7:53a : : 6:42a | 6:43a | 543a | 6:12a | 6:12a | 7:13a | 7:18a | 7:19a | 7:20a | 7:22a | 812a | 7:Ala | 7:36a | [:42a | T:46a Efectivo: 1 de
CLIPPER® 714a | 412p | 823 | 823a : : 7:02a | 7:03a | 558a | 6:32a | 632a | 7:45a | 7:48a | 7:49a | 75la | 7:52a | 833a | &lea | 806a = 8&12a | 816a febrero de 2026
7:34a | 4:32p | 853a | 853a : : 7:22a | 7:23a | 6:13a | 6:552a | 6:52a | 8&15a | 8:18a | 819a | 8&21a | 8:22a | 9:23a | 846a | 836a | 843a | 847a
Cllpper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one 7:59a | 4:552p | 9:27a | 9:27a : : 7:42a | 7:43a | 6:28a | 7:15a | 7:12a | 851a | 8:48a | 856a | 851a | 848a | 94d6a | 9l6a | 9:06a | 9132 | 917a F2026F21HER
: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : 9:21a 9:18a | 10:16a 9:46a 9:36a 9:43a 9:47a
y pay . 851a | 5:32p | 10:27a | 10:27a : : 8:27a | 827a | 7.00a | 7:55a | 7:52a | 9:51a | 9:55a | 9:56a | 9:52a | 949 | 10:48a | 10:20a | 10:07a | 10:14a | 10:17a @ To Bay Fair BART.
value can be_ added to Clipper a_nd 9:11a | 5:52p | 11:05a | 11:05a | 10:15a | 10:31a | 10:26a | 10:50a : : 8:42a | 842a | 7:18a | 815a | 8&15a | 10:21a | 10:25a | 10:26a | 10:22a | 10:24a | 11:18a | 10:50a | 10:37a | 10:44a | 10:47a o
used for various Bay Area transit 931a | 611p | 11:35a | 11:35a | 10452 | 11:00a | 10:56a | 11:20a : : §57a | 857a | - | 835 | 835a  1051a | 10:55a | 10:56a | 10:52a | 1058a | 11:49a | 11:20a | 11:07a | 11:14a | 11:17a 2 Unless marked, fnes in this o
operators. Clipper cards can be 9:48a | 6:31p | 12:05p | 12:05p | 11:15a | 11:30a | 11:26a | 11:53a : : 912 | 9122 | (Lz»| 857a | 855 | 112la | 1125 1129 | 23 | 11282 | 12:09p 11502 | 11:37a | 11442 | 11472 umn areforfine £
. . 10:08a | 6:48p | 12:33p | 12:33p | 11:46a | 12:00p | 11:56a | 12:23p : : 9:29a | 9:27a 9:12a | 9:10a | 11:57a | 11:58a | 11:59a | 11:50a | 11:53a | 12:49p | 12:21p | 12:05p | 12:14p | 12:17p ® Line 72, to Contra Costa College.
purchasec! at fare ma_chlnes In fa” 10:28a | 7:04p | 1:03p | 1:03p | 12:16p | 12:30p | 12:26p | 12:52p : : 9:44a | 942a | seieel 927a | 9:25a | 12:21p | 12:28p | 12:29p | 12:16p | 12:23p | 1:17p | 12:51p | 12:35p | 12:45p | 12:48p ® Line 72
BART stations. There is a one-time 10:48a | 7:24p | 1:33p | 1:33p | 12:46p | 1:01p | 12:56p | 1:22p : : 9:59a | 9:59%a 9:42a | 9:40a |12:51p | 12:58p |12:59p | 12:46p 12:53p | 1:47p | 1:21p | 1:05p | 1:15p | 1:18p '
$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. Or, 11:08a | 7:44p | 206p & 206p ~1:16p | 1:31p | 1:26p | 1:52p | 2:10p 1158 | 1158 | == 10142 | 10:14a 915p | 9:59a | 955a | 1:21p | 1:28p | 1:32p | 1:20p | 1:23p | 2:17p | 1:51p | 1:35p | 1:45p | 1:48p ® Scheduled departure time.
. - 11:28a | 8:14p | 2:36p | 2:36p | 1:46p | 2:01p | 1:56p | 2:22p | 2:40p | 12:28p | 12:28p | service | 10:29a | 10:29a | 9:35P | 10:14a | 10:12a | 1:51p | 2:01p | 2:02p | 1:50p | 1:53p | 2:47p | 2:21p | 2:07p | 2:15p | 2:18p ® To Downtown Oakland.
load Clipper onto a phone with 11:48a | 8:35p | 3:06p | 3:06p | 2:16p @ 2:31p | 2:26p | 2:58p | 3:10p | 12:58p | 12:58p " 1 10:44a | 10:44a | 9:55P | 10:29a * 2:21p | 2:31p | 2:32p | 2:20p | 2:23p | 3:21p | 2:51p | 2:37p | 2:45p | 2:48p o
Apple Pay or Google Pay. 12:08p = 9:05p | 3:36p | 3:36p | 2:46p | 3:01p | 2:56p | 3:28p | 3:40p | 1:21p | 1:28p | 9090 | 10:559a | 11:01a | 10:15p | 10:44a ( L=y | 2:50p | 3:01p | 2:59p | 2:50p | 2:53p | 3:51p | 3:21p | 3:07p | 315p | 3:18p @ To Grand Lake District.
L _ _ 12:28p | 9:35p | 4:04p | 4:04p | 3:16p | 3:31p | 3:226p @ 3:58p | 4:110p | 1:52p | 1:53p | 9:29p | 11:14a [ 10:35p | 11:01a Froaaent| 320p | 3:28p | 3:29p 3:20p | 3:23p | 4:19p | 351p | 3:37p | 3:45p | 3:48p Lines 600-699 operate school days
A minimum value is required to 12:49p | 10:05p | 4:34p | 4:34p | 3:46p | 4:01p | 3:56p | 4:27p | 4:40p | 2:22p | 2:22p | 949p | 11:33a ( L.y | 10:34p X Service | 3:50p | 3:58p | 3:59p | 3:55p | 3:53p | 4:49p | 4:21p | 4:07p  414p | 4:17p only, at times that may vary from day
enter the BART system, so it is 1:09p | 10:35p | 5:04p | 5:04p | 4:6p  431p  4:26p | 457p | 5:0p | 2:48p | 252p 1009 [ . = (TP (Lo 0 a20p 428p  4:29p | 425p | 423p | 519p | 4iS1p | 437p | 44dp | 4:47p to day. This service is available to
best to load fare on your card 1:29p | 10:58p | 5:34p | 5:34p | 4:46p | 5:01p  4:56p | 5:27p | 5:40p | 3:17p | 3:22p | 10:29p CI7) service | 11:34p Freaaent 1212p | 4:.49p | 4:58p | 4:56p | 4:55p | 4:53p | 5:d6p | 5:21p | 5:07p | 5:14p | 5:17p everyone at regular fares.

) 1:49p | 11:28p | 6:04p | 6:04p | 5:16p | 5:31p | 5:26p | 5:59p | 6:10p | 3:47p | 3:52p | 10:49p "o | 154p | Cservice | 12:30p | 5:19p | 5:25p | 5:26p | 5:25p | 5:23p | 6:16p | 5:51p | 5:37p | 5:44p | 5:47p , . .
before entering. Each passenger 2:09p | 11:58p | 6:34p | 6:34p | 5:46p | 6:01p | 5:56p | 6:29p | 6:40p | 4:17p | 4:22p | 11:09p Freduent | 7:55p | 12:14a 5:49p | 5:55p | 5:56p | 3:55p | 5:53p | 6:41p | 6:21p | 6:07p | 6:14p | 6:17p Lasdllneas 6?0_699 s;:lo funcionan
must have their own physical or 2:29p | 12:28a | 7:01p | 7:01p | 6:16p | 6:30p = 6:25p | 6:59p | 7:10p | 4:47p | 4:52p | 11:29p 8:15p 812p | (L>> 6:19p | 6:25p  6:26p @ 6:22p | 6:23p | 7:14p | 6:47p | 6:37p | 6:43p | 6:46p eﬂeéisnilcﬁa?rﬁfg Z“d.'amé'!l‘éss‘ifﬁ-
dlgltal Clipper card 2:49p | 12:58a | 7:31p | 7:31p | 6:46p | 7:00p | 6:55p | 7:29p | 7:35p | 5:17p | 5:24p | 11::49p | 7:58p | 8:33p 8:32p Frequent| 6:44p | 6:55p | 6:53p | 6:49p | 6:53p | 7:41p | 7:20p | 7:07p | 7:13p | 7:16p rc)io esta disponible con tarifa reqular

. 8:01p | 801p | 7:16p | 7:30p | 7:25p | 7:53p | 8:05p | 5:47p | 5:54p | 12:09a | 816p | 8:53p 8:52p | Servie | 7:14p | 7:22p | 7:23p | 719 | 7:18p | 8:11p | 7:50p | 7:36p | 7:43p | 7:46p para todo el mundo

PPN 831p | 831p | 7:46p | 7:58p | 7:53p | 8:23p | 8:35p @ 6:19p | 6:25p | 12:29a | 8:36p | 9:13p 9:12p _ 7:44p | 7:52p | 7:53p 8:03p | 812p | 8:15p o
Visit cllppercaltd.com to learn how 9:01p | 9:01p | 8:16p | 8:28p | 823p | 853p | 9:05p | 6:49p | 6:58p 8:56p | 9:33p 9:29p | 7990 | gqap | 8:22p | 8:23p 833p | 842p | 845 600-699FE RIE EFHIETT, X
to apply for Clipper discounts 9:31p | 9:31p | 846p  858p | 853p | 9:21p | 9:34p | 7:15p | 7:28p 9:16p | 9:53p 9:49p | &1p | g43, | g5p | 8:53p 9:01p | 9:12p | 9:15p IBARE, RS FFTERETT
for Seniors (age 65 and up), 9:52p | 9:53p | 916p | 9:28p | 9:23p | 9:51pw| 10:0dpo| 7:46p | 7:58p 9:36p | 10:13p 10:14p | 8350 | 9435 922p | 9:22p 9:31p | 9:42p | 9:45p 1 FERLERN.
Youths (age 5-18), persons with 10:22p | 10:23p | 9:46p | 9:58p | 9:53p | 10:20po | 10:34pa| 8:17p | 8:28p 9:52p | 10:41p 10:44p 2:15§p 9:43p | 9:51p | 9:52p 10:01p | 10:12p | 10:15p

. ey ! . 10:52p | 10:53p | 10:16p | 10:28p | 10:23p | 10:50pa | 11:04po| 8:48p | 8:58p 10:12p | 11:11p 1:14p P 110:13p | 10:21p | 10:22p 10:31p | 10:42p | 10:45p
disabilities, START (low-income 11:22p | 11:23p 9:14p | 9:26p 10:42p | 11:41p 1:44p | 933p | 49,43,

i : . : , 11:12p | 12:11a 12:14a | 9:33p
program) or to add a ig 11:52p | 11:53p 9:44p | 9:56p 10188
Value Discount (stored as a 1222 | 1223 i 1048p
u " »D4a Joa .
separate “purse” on the card). 11:18p 1 1
11:48p a

BART EXCURSION FARE 12:18a v

BART's Excursion Fare allows you
to tour the BART system for up
to three hours, if you enter and
exit at the same station. To avoid
being charged the excursion fare
if you enter the system and need
to leave before riding a train, see
a Station Agent.

Call 511 | 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised January 7, 2026




